PG,Surface grinding, PG = Best abrasion at edge
PG, Surface grinding, Cylidrical grinding, PG
= Standard Groove machining
PG, Surface grinding, Cylidrical grinding, PG
= Best for Groove machining
PG, Surface grinding, Cylidrical grinding, PG
= Best for Groove machining
Standard

 * Please use Oil-based type for the material that is easy to be rusted.
 * Water soluble type can be washed away and is easy to handle.
*Order example =
Points in use
 1. Please completely clean up abrasive grains and dust at previous process on surface for grinding.
 2. Extract appropriate amount of Diamond Past into the container, dilute by dilutive agent for use.
 3. In case of using Diamond Paste with different grain size, prepare individual wrapping tools.
 4. After wrapping, it is easy to clean up by alcohol, thinner, benzene.
 5. Select wrapping tool that is softer than work material. With nearer to finishing process,
 (to finer grains), please use further softer material.
Reference Material
 Cotton wool, Japanese paper, silk, velvet, soft felt, hard felt, leather
 Soft wood, hard wood, soft metal, hard metal, plastic, etc.
Rough
SP0023- 60～80 (70) 230
SP0017- 80～100 (90) 170
＃5000-5ｇ- syringe- oiliness
SP0500-5 - S - O
SP0032- 40～60 (44) 325
OD Thick
1  ~150 25 A,WA 46~80 ~K V, S 6 1.0
2 150~300 50 － － L~O E 9 1.5
3 305~400 － HA  90~ － － 12 2.0
4 405~500 75 － － － B 15 2.5
5 510~600 － － － － － 18 3.0
6 610~750 100 C, GC 12~36 P~S Ｒ 21 3.5
7 760~910 － － 24 4.0
8  915~  125 － 27 4.5
10 150 T~ 30 5.0
12 180 36 6.0
14 205 42 7.0
18 255 48 8.0
[Chart - I]
1)
2) Sum all scores and determine the diamond size according to [Chart - II]
 (example  In the case of 610mmｘ100mm WA・60・K・V
Based on [Chart - I ], determine the score of each size and type on OD of grindstone, thickness, abrasive grain, grain
size, bonding strength, bonding liquid.
Carat
Bonding
liquid
Total Score Carat
[Chart - II]
Grindstone size (mm) Bonding Bonding
Size Criteria for diamond of Single point dresser
Score to determine the size of diamond Total score and diamond
size
Score
Grindstone size mm Abrasive
grain
Grain size Bonding
strength
OD Thick
Score 6 6 1 1 1 1 2.7
The value calculated from this chart is the "carat" of Grinding diamond.
The carat of "dresser" may be 40 - 50% as standard.
 That is, the size can be: 2.7ｘ(0.4~0.5)= 1.08~1.35≒1.5 carat
(For your company)□□□mmｘ□□mm □□・□□・□・□□□
OD Thick
Score
Coefficient Calculated
value
0 0.4 0
0 0.5 0
ASER MACHINE TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD.
Total score Carat
[Chart-II]